
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	TRAVEL	GRANT	FOR	IVOINE	2025-09-01	to	2025-09-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-09-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE -$28.57
2025-09-02 GREGGS txn_2zHvlON -$10.48 -$39.05
2025-09-02 SIKE	PAYPAL	IAT txn_brHZXRv $42.00 $2.95
2025-09-02 PAYPAL	*SPOTIFY*P3A1DC3 txn_5wHRVKV -$3.25 -$0.30
2025-09-03 CLOUDINARY	INC txn_ZeHZ8Qy -$29.00 -$29.30
2025-09-03 TURKISH	AIRLINES txn_evHRJR0 -$112.93 -$142.23
2025-09-04 AMERICAN	AIRLINES txn_R2Hoak2 -$646.63 -$788.86
2025-09-04 Donation	from	Julio	magoga txn_WBHAQ2y $30.00 -$758.86
2025-09-04 ADS txn_5wHRVzZ -$14.18 -$773.04
2025-09-05 LUL	TICKET	MACHINE txn_5wHRKq8 -$9.42 -$782.46
2025-09-05 Hotel	at	Booking.com txn_qkHXRYK -$189.29 -$971.75
2025-09-05 Donation	from	Julio	Magoga txn_a8HBzaG $10.00 -$961.75
2025-09-05 Invoice	to	Stan	Saunders txn_AWHxnRb $30.00 -$931.75
2025-09-05 Donation	from	Ayoola	Oluwanusin txn_mAHOaGo $1,000.00 $68.25
2025-09-06 CO-OP	GROUP	FOOD txn_gnHPJNk -$10.77 $57.48
2025-09-06 GREGGS txn_rYHQP7e -$2.09 $55.39
2025-09-07 GREGGS txn_66HOAG8 -$6.46 $48.93
2025-09-07 GREGGS txn_BZH807l -$2.09 $46.84
2025-09-07 GREGGS txn_MNHp52m -$14.61 $32.23
2025-09-07 Beans	and	Beyond	Cafe txn_wNHJJ2G -$2.01 $30.22
2025-09-09 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_K9HZKdP $176.00 $206.22
2025-09-11 Donation	from	Yalamber txn_R2HoV26 $5.00 $211.22
2025-09-11 Donation	from	Stuart	Johnson txn_evHRogy $20.00 $231.22
2025-09-14 GOOGLE	*Google	One txn_lZHQvOv -$1.99 $229.23
2025-09-15 DELIVEROO txn_BZH89AM -$32.32 $196.91
2025-09-15 PAYPAL	*Hackathon	prize txn_0eHqMVl -$9.99 $186.92
2025-09-15 DELIVEROO txn_K9HZ6QO -$41.27 $145.65
2025-09-16 GREGGS txn_a8HBNxE -$2.51 $143.14
2025-09-16 TfL	Unpaid	Fares txn_kWHPV2O -$7.06 $136.08
2025-09-16 TfL	Unpaid	Fares txn_xQHN0w0 -$4.62 $131.46
2025-09-16 TFL txn_mAHOvO0 -$7.63 $123.83
2025-09-17 TGTG	38mha9t3dmjm0 txn_a8HBNE5 -$4.07 $119.76

2025-09-17 Sleazy	-	In	store txn_evHRMVO -$18.05 $101.71
2025-09-17 Sleazy	-	In	store txn_WBHA2za -$8.27 $93.44
2025-09-17 PAYPAL txn_rYHQNrY -$7.12 $86.32
2025-09-18 TGTG	463ktmmhf3v20 txn_4dH5KPY -$8.18 $78.14
2025-09-18 Uber txn_9KHyJ6M -$32.16 $45.98
2025-09-18 EE	LTD txn_R2HoPJY -$6.82 $39.16
2025-09-18 EE	LTD txn_lZHQozd -$6.82 $32.34
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Julio	magoga txn_JxHvbGN $20.00 $52.34
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_lZHQvlW $50.00 $102.34
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_5wHR8Ny $50.00 $152.34
2025-09-18 TfL	Unpaid	Fares txn_vgHewqz -$3.98 $148.36
2025-09-18 AJET	HAVA	TASIMACILIGI txn_xQHNV5V -$34.18 $114.18
2025-09-19 Apple txn_R2HoP5M -$0.99 $113.19
2025-09-22 Donation	from	Stuart	Johnson txn_lZHQoL9 $200.00 $313.19



2025-09-23 Uber txn_brHZQgv -$28.14 $285.05
2025-09-23 DELIVEROO txn_mAHOP4y -$23.45 $261.60
2025-09-24 NISA	LOCAL txn_qkHXELx -$6.09 $255.51
2025-09-24 TfL	Unpaid	Fares txn_xQHN9bM -$6.15 $249.36
2025-09-24 TfL	Unpaid	Fares txn_EyHPVJb -$6.96 $242.40
2025-09-25 NISA	LOCAL txn_gnHPy2R -$36.57 $205.83
2025-09-25 Spice	Hut txn_p5H0Yvn -$18.96 $186.87
2025-09-26 NISA	LOCAL txn_qkHXAwp -$4.87 $182.00
2025-09-26 NISA	LOCAL txn_EyHPayW -$30.73 $151.27
2025-09-26 Uber txn_yXHVpxK -$32.96 $118.31
2025-09-26 SumUp	*Shapla	poplar	lim txn_R2HoAYO -$28.90 $89.41
2025-09-26 BOR-ZA	LTD txn_brHZJrb -$2.02 $87.39
2025-09-27 NISA	LOCAL txn_XGHQgBb -$6.06 $81.33
2025-09-28 SD	RETAIL txn_78HnG0w -$4.83 $76.50
2025-09-28 TWO	BROTHERS	MINI	MARK txn_oyHKmNg -$2.68 $73.82
2025-09-28 TESCO	STORES	6009 txn_zVHyQNL -$20.13 $53.69
2025-09-28 Spice	Hut txn_mAHOQw6 -$16.10 $37.59
2025-09-28 GOPUFF txn_V0HL6NZ -$7.37 $30.22
2025-09-28 TFL txn_PVH5kWA -$2.35 $27.87
2025-09-28 Shishawi txn_OXH8Ykg -$15.85 $12.02
2025-09-29 APPLE.COM/BILL txn_brHZA0p -$10.99 $1.03

WITHDRAWN:	$1,603.40.	DEPOSITED:	$1,633.00. $1.03

Travel	Grant	for	Ivoine	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Travel	Grant	for	Ivoine's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


